



Vasyl Stefanyk Precarpathian National University



## CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This certifies that

# IGOR VYPASNIAK

has participated in The 1st Virtual International Conference on Sustainable Education SEVIC 2020 on December 11-13, 2020.

**ORAL PRESENTATION:** 

"Sport and SDG 4"

VOLODYMYR GOSHYLYK,
Director of the NGO "Sustainable
Development Landmarks",
Conference Chair





Vasyl Stefanyk Precarpathian National University



#### CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE

This certifies that

#### has attended the webinar

"Pedagogical and Proactive Approaches to Promoting Academic Integrity: Related ENAI Sources",

hosted by Dr. Salim Razi, Board Member of the European Network for Academic Integrity (ENAI), within the framework of The 1st Virtual International Conference on Sustainable Education SEVIC 2020 on December 13, 2020.

VOLODYMYR GOSHYLYK,
Director of the NGO "Sustainable
Development Landmarks",
Conference Chair





Vasyl Stefanyk Precarpathian National University



### CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE

This certifies that

#### has attended the webinar

"Back to the Roots of Integrity in Our Academic Establishments",

hosted by Prof. Marian Popescu, Director of the Center of Academic Integrity of the University of Bucharest (CARFIA), within the framework of The 1st Virtual International Conference on Sustainable Education SEVIC 2020 on December 13, 2020.

VOLODYMYR GOSHYLYK,
Director of the NGO "Sustainable
Development Landmarks",
Conference Chair





Vasyl Stefanyk Precarpathian National University



### CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE

This certifies that

#### has attended the webinar

"Tools and Signs in Online Learning: A Cultural-Historical Perspective",

hosted by Prof. Irina Engeness, Department of Education, Østfold University College, Norway, within the framework of The 1st Virtual International Conference on Sustainable Education SEVIC 2020 on December 13, 2020.

VOLODYMYR GOSHYLYK,
Director of the NGO "Sustainable
Development Landmarks",
Conference Chair





Vasyl Stefanyk Precarpathian National University



### CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE

This certifies that

has attended the webinar

"ICT for Sustainable Education",

hosted by Dr. Thomas Jørgensen, Senior Policy Coordinator at the European University Association (EUA), within the framework of The 1st Virtual International Conference on Sustainable Education SEVIC 2020 on December 13, 2020.

VOLODYMYR GOSHYLYK,
Director of the NGO "Sustainable
Development Landmarks",
Conference Chair